
RAGIONE SOCIALE  | CUSTOMER NAME

DATA  | DATE

AB
BI

GL
IA

ME
NT

O 
PA

DD
OC

K 
20

18
PA

DD
OK

 W
EA

R 
20

18

COD.CLIENTE  | CUSTOMER CODE



PA
NT

AL
ON

E L
UN

GO
LO

NG
 PA

NT
S

ABBIGLIAMENTO PADDOK
PADDOK WEAR

28/S
107
40
53
22,5
18
26

30/M
109
42
66
23,25
18,5
27

32/L
111
44
57
24
19
28

SIZE  (CM)

34/XL
113
46
59
24,75
19,5
29

36/XXL
115
48
61
25,5
20
30

38/XXXL
117
50
63
26,25
20,5
31

A
B
C
D
E
F

A

E

D

F

C

B

* PAP IVA ESCLUSA / PRICE VAT EXCL
* SCONTO 20% / DISCOUNT 20%

PREZZO: € 47,00

co
d.

 p
ro

do
tt

o/
 

Ite
m

 c
od

e

PRICE: € 47,00 SIZE
TAGLIA QNT.ORDINATA

ORDERED QNT.

A03.14.001.02.00
A03.14.001.03.00
A03.14.001.04.00
A03.14.001.05.00
A03.14.001.06.00
A03.14.001.07.00

S
M
L 

XL
XXL

XXXL



28/S
52
42
55
27
26
40,1

30/M
53
44
57
28
27
41,3

32/L
54
46
69
29
28
42,5

SIZE  (CM)

34/XL
55
48
61
30
29
43,7

36/XXL
756
50
63
31
30
44,9

38/XXXL
57
52
65
32
31
46,1

A
B
C
D
E
F

E

C

PA
NT

AL
ON

E C
OR

TO
SH

OR
T P

AN
TS

PREZZO: € 45,00
PRICE: € 45,00 SIZE

TAGLIA QNT.ORDINATA
ORDERED QNT.

A03.12.001.02.00
A03.12.001.03.00
A03.12.001.04.00
A03.12.001.05.00
A03.12.001.06.00
A03.12.001.07.00

S
M
L 

XL
XXL

XXXL* PAP IVA ESCLUSA / PRICE VAT EXCL
* SCONTO 20% / DISCOUNT 20%

co
d.

 p
ro

do
tt

o/
 

Ite
m

 c
od

e

ABBIGLIAMENTO PADDOK
PADDOK WEARB

A

D

F



GI
AC

CA
 SO

FT
SH

EL
L

SO
FT

SH
EL

L J
AC

KE
T

S
67
53
52
51
76
12

M
69
55
54
52,3
78
12,5

L
71
57
56
53,6
80,5
13

SIZE  (CM)

XL
73
59
58
54,9
82
13,5

XXL
175
61
60
56,2
84,5
14

XXXL
77
63
62
57,5
86,5
14,5

A
B
C
D
E
F

PREZZO: € 82,50
PRICE: € 82,50 SIZE

TAGLIA QNT.ORDINATA
ORDERED QNT.

A03.05.001.02.00
A03.05.001.03.00
A03.05.001.04.00
A03.05.001.05.00
A03.05.001.06.00
A03.05.001.07.00

S
M
L 

XL
XXL

XXXL

ABBIGLIAMENTO PADDOK
PADDOK WEAR

* PAP IVA ESCLUSA / PRICE VAT EXCL
* SCONTO 20% / DISCOUNT 20%

co
d.

 p
ro

do
tt

o/
 

Ite
m

 c
od

e

B

C

D

F

E

A



S
67,5
51
51
51
43,6
21
16
45

M
70
53
53
53
45
22
16,5
47

L
72,5
55
55
55
46,4
23
17
49

SIZE  (CM)

XL
75
57
57
57
47,8
24
17,5
51

XXL
77,5
59
59
59
49,2
25
18
53

XXXL
80
61
61
61
50,6
26
18,5
55

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

B

C

D

G

FH

A

PREZZO: € 25,00
PRICE: € 25,00 SIZE

TAGLIA QNT.ORDINATA
ORDERED QNT.

A03.15.001.02.00
A03.15.001.03.00
A03.15.001.04.00
A03.15.001.05.00
A03.15.001.06.00
A03.15.001.07.00

S
M
L 

XL
XXL

XXXL

PO
LO

PO
LO

* PAP IVA ESCLUSA / PRICE VAT EXCL
* SCONTO 20% / DISCOUNT 20%

co
d.

 p
ro

do
tt

o/
 

Ite
m

 c
od

e

E

D

A

E

ABBIGLIAMENTO PADDOK
PADDOK WEAR



CA
MI

CI
A

SH
IR

T

S
70
54
52
53
46
39,8
20,5
16,5

M
72
56
54
55
48
41
21,5
17

L
74
58
56
57
50
42,2
22,5
17,5

SIZE  (CM)

XL
76
60
58
59
52
43,4
23,5
18

XXL
78
62
60
61
54
44,6
24,5
18,5

XXXL
80
64
62
63
56
45,8
25,5
19

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

ABBIGLIAMENTO PADDOK
PADDOK WEAR

PREZZO: € 45,00
PRICE: € 45,00 SIZE

TAGLIA QNT.ORDINATA
ORDERED QNT.

A03.01.001.02.00
A03.01.001.03.00
A03.01.001.04.00
A03.01.001.05.00
A03.01.001.06.00
A03.01.001.07.00

S
M
L 

XL
XXL

XXXL

A

E

D

D

G

H

C

B

F

* PAP IVA ESCLUSA / PRICE VAT EXCL
* SCONTO 20% / DISCOUNT 20%

co
d.

 p
ro

do
tt

o/
 

Ite
m

 c
od

e



SIZE  (CM)

S
67
52
42
48
77
9

M
69
54
44
49,3
79
9,5

L
71
56
46
50,6
81
10

XL
73
58
48
51,9
83
10,5

XXL
75
60
50
53,2
85
11

XXXL
77
62
52
54,5
87
11,5

A
B
C
D
E
F

FE
LP

A C
ON

 CA
PP

UC
CI

O
HO

OD
IE

* PAP IVA ESCLUSA / PRICE VAT EXCL * SCONTO 20% / DISCOUNT 20%

PREZZO: € 45,00
PRICE: € 45,00 SIZE

TAGLIA QNT.ORDINATA
ORDERED QNT.

A03.03.002.02.00
A03.03.002.03.00
A03.03.002.04.00
A03.03.002.05.00
A03.03.002.06.00
A03.03.002.07.00

S
M
L 

XL
XXL

XXXL

AF

B

D E

C

co
d.

 p
ro

do
tt

o/
 

Ite
m

 c
od

e

ABBIGLIAMENTO PADDOK
PADDOK WEAR



CA
MI

CI
A

SH
IR

T
FE

LP
A C

ON
 ZI

P
FU

LL
ZIP

 S
W

EA
TS

HI
RT

S
67
52
42
48
77
9

M
69
54
44
49,3
79
9,5

L
71
56
46
50,6
81
10

SIZE  (CM)

XL
73
58
48
51,9
83
10,5

XXL
75
60
50
53,2
85
11

XXXL
77
62
52
54,5
87
11,5

A
B
C
D
E
F

F

B

D E

C

ABBIGLIAMENTO PADDOK
PADDOK WEAR

PREZZO: € 45,00
PRICE: € 45,00 SIZE

TAGLIA QNT.ORDINATA
ORDERED QNT.

A03.03.001.02.00
A03.03.001.03.00
A03.03.001.04.00
A03.03.001.05.00
A03.03.001.06.00
A03.03.001.07.00

S
M
L 

XL
XXL

XXXL* PAP IVA ESCLUSA / PRICE VAT EXCL
* SCONTO 20% / DISCOUNT 20%

co
d.

 p
ro

do
tt

o/
 

Ite
m

 c
od

e

A



Pian dell’Isola, 72 | 50067 Rignano Sull’Arno (FI) ITALIA | tel. +39 055 83 48 741 | fax +39 055 83 48 984 | info@betamotor.com

BETAMOTOR S.P.A.

 www.betamotor.com
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